
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 5 Crownjems Blue Jasper Persian M & M Cannon

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 6 Ardara Ezy As Persian S Yelland
1 Third Best Valerie Cashman 8 Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley
1 Fourth Best Valerie Cashman 9 Bushkenheim Alarick Norwegian Forest Cat C Murray
1 Fifth Best Valerie Cashman 4 Babuschka Victor Siberian P & C Cootes

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 10 Ardara Ezy Does It Persian S Yelland

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 15 Subria Violet Crumble Birman B & C Richings
1 Third Best Valerie Cashman 12 Greencroft Gotta Tell Ya Persian S Greentree
1 Fourth Best Valerie Cashman 4 Babuschka Katya Siberian P & C Cootes
1 Fifth Best Valerie Cashman 3R Babuschka Avalon Siberian P & C Cootes

1 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 18 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 17 Glamara Clansman Birman J Doust
1 Third Best Valerie Cashman 19 Elvyra Black Rose Of Takashi Maine Coon L Mulheron

1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 22 Flurmonz O'Leary Maine Coon S Molloy

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 23 Bushkenheim Kattedyr Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 20 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne
1 Fourth Best Fiona Mangan 21 Pokhara One in a Million Persian S Timmony
1 Fifth Best Fiona Mangan 24 Almaza Krasota Kot Kajal Siberian T Stewart

1 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 30 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 34 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 26 Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron
1 Fourth Best Fiona Mangan 32 Thundapaw Champagne Maine Coon S Molloy
1 Fifth Best Fiona Mangan 27 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon

1 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 49 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 37 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 43 Coolcoons Strawberry Blonde Maine Coon P Cutting
1 Fourth Best Fiona Mangan 40 Apricity Hizashi Kumo Ragdoll T Blackman
1 Fifth Best Fiona Mangan 48 Bushkenheim Skamlos Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

1 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 52 Priscilla Of Wyecoon Maine Coon L Mulheron

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 53 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 51 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman
1 Fourth Best Fiona Mangan 54 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome
1 Fifth Best
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 5 Crownjems Blue Jasper Persian M & M Cannon

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 8 Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 9 Bushkenheim Alarick Norwegian Forest Cat C Murray
2 Fourth Best Maureen Norberry 1 Pokhara Heart Stealer Persian S Timmony
2 Fifth Best Maureen Norberry 6 Ardara Ezy As Persian S Yelland

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 16 Subria Cuddle Pie Birman B & C Richings

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 11 Crownjems Pearl Drop Persian M & M Cannon
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 3 Babuschka Sasha Siberian P & C Cootes
2 Fourth Best Maureen Norberry 10 Ardara Ezy Does It Persian S Yelland
2 Fifth Best Maureen Norberry 4 Babuschka Katya Siberian P & C Cootes

2 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 19 Elvyra Black Rose Of Takashi Maine Coon L Mulheron

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 17 Glamara Clansman Birman J Doust
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 18 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 23 Bushkenheim Kattedyr Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 20 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 22 Flurmonz O'Leary Maine Coon S Molloy
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 24 Almaza Krasota Kot Kajal Siberian T Stewart
2 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 21 Pokhara One in a Million Persian S Timmony

2 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 34 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 27 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 26 Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 31 Kelanrowe Lapsis Ragdoll T Blackman
2 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 30 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes

2 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 48 Bushkenheim Skamlos Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 45 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 37 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 49 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart
2 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 43 Coolcoons Strawberry Blonde Maine Coon P Cutting

2 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 53 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 52 Priscilla Of Wyecoon Maine Coon L Mulheron
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 54 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 51 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 5 Crownjems Blue Jasper Persian M & M Cannon

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 6 Ardara Ezy As Persian S Yelland
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 9 Bushkenheim Alarick Norwegian Forest Cat C Murray
3 Fourth Best Christine Tomlinson 8 Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley
3 Fifth Best Christine Tomlinson 1 Pokhara Heart Stealer Persian S Timmony

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 11 Crownjems Pearl Drop Persian M & M Cannon

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 12 Greencroft Gotta Tell Ya Persian S Greentree
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 15 Subria Violet Crumble Birman B & C Richings
3 Fourth Best Christine Tomlinson 3NC Babuschka Sasha Siberian P & C Cootes
3 Fifth Best Christine Tomlinson 3R Babuschka Avalon Siberian P & C Cootes

3 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 18 Mininca Blu Prince Ragdoll C Carter

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 17 Glamara Clansman Birman J Doust
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 19 Elvyra Black Rose Of Takashi Maine Coon L Mulheron
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Male Cats Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 34 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 32 Thundapaw Champagne Maine Coon S Molloy
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 31 Kelanrowe Lapsis Ragdoll T Blackman
3 Fourth Best Christine Tomlinson 27 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon
3 Fifth Best Christine Tomlinson 36 Shemiaka Cinderella Siberian T Stewart

3 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 41 Fidelis The Meow Factor Maine Coon D Bailey

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 37 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 45 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
3 Fourth Best Christine Tomlinson 49 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart
3 Fifth Best Christine Tomlinson 40 Apricity Hizashi Kumo Ragdoll T Blackman

3 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 53 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 51 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 54 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome
3 Fourth Best Christine Tomlinson 52 Priscilla Of Wyecoon Maine Coon L Mulheron
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 57 Punchie Merlina Oriental M Baxter

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 55 Tomadah Angel Oust Siamese R & C Tomlinson
1 Third Best Valerie Cashman 56 Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 58 Bajimbi Denny Long Legs Oriental K Burns

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 59 Punchie Billie Jean Oriental M Baxter
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 60 Firestorm Chinook Siamese K Carter

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 61 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 62 Tomadah Atticus Siamese R & C Tomlinson
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 65 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 63 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 64 Sinopia Miss Pippin Oriental K Carter
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 66 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 67 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 55 Tomadah Angel Oust Siamese R & C Tomlinson

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 56 Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 57 Punchie Merlina Oriental M Baxter
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 58 Bajimbi Denny Long Legs Oriental K Burns

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 59 Punchie Billie Jean Oriental M Baxter
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 60 Firestorm Chinook Siamese K Carter

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 61 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 62 Tomadah Atticus Siamese R & C Tomlinson
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 65 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 64 Sinopia Miss Pippin Oriental K Carter
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 63 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 66 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 67 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 56 Punchie Temora Spawn Oriental M Baxter

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 57 Punchie Merlina Oriental M Baxter
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 58 Bajimbi Denny Long Legs Oriental K Burns

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 59 Punchie Billie Jean Oriental M Baxter
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 60 Firestorm Chinook Siamese K Carter

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 61 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp
3 Third Best Phillipa Perkins 62 Tomadah Atticus Siamese R & C Tomlinson
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 65 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 63 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp
3 Third Best Phillipa Perkins 64 Sinopia Miss Pippin Oriental K Carter
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 66 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 67 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 73 Keeza My Prince Harry Burmese P Miller

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 74 Benzots Nikolai Korsalov Bengal C & L Keevers
1 Third Best Valerie Cashman 72 Ramaal Rewrite The Stars Burmese T Carabetta
1 Fourth Best Valerie Cashman 71 Barcoo Earl Of Hemsby British Shorthair C Body
1 Fifth Best Valerie Cashman 70 Blue Norton Sable Cacao Burmese S Wyman

1 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 84 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 80 Ramaal Luna Eclipse Burmese T Carabetta
1 Third Best Valerie Cashman 83 Ramaal La Boheme Burmese T Carabetta
1 Fourth Best Valerie Cashman 81 Norlyn Pippa Rose Burmese N & L Varney
1 Fifth Best Valerie Cashman 76 Bibaringa Lola Jean British C Body

1 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 85 Keeza Kosher Kat Burmese P Miller

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 86 El'sprite Chinook Tonkinese K Burns
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 91 Wyangan Chances R Abyssinian M Lorenzi

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 92 Doklao Chanarong Zachary Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 89 Kalame Apache British Shorthair A Elphick
1 Fourth Best Fiona Mangan 90 Tomadah Raffertys Ghost British R & C Tomlinson
1 Fifth Best Fiona Mangan 88 Sawadas Zeus British C Body

1 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 97 Doklao Sang Dao Izzy Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 94 Bibaringa Miss Molly British C Body
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 96 Shepbrae Southern Belle Burmese S Klumpp
1 Fourth Best Fiona Mangan 95 Natakye Lyne British J Marshall Jefferson
1 Fifth Best Fiona Mangan 98 Doklao Blu Dixie Belle Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda

1 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 100 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British J Sheppard

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 99 Bellaspree Bossi Boi American Shorthair M Brown
1 Third Best Fiona Mangan 102 Norton Cheeky In Brown Burmese S Wyman
1 Fourth Best Fiona Mangan 101 Sawadas Playn The Game British Shorthair J Shephard
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Fiona Mangan 105 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman

1 Reserve in Show Fiona Mangan 104 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 74 Benzots Nikolai Korsalov Bengal C & L Keevers

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 72 Ramaal Rewrite The Stars Burmese T Carabetta
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 73 Keeza My Prince Harry Burmese P Miller
2 Fourth Best Maureen Norberry 71 Barcoo Earl Of Hemsby British Shorthair C Body
2 Fifth Best Maureen Norberry 69Y Natakye Dexterror British J Marshall Jefferson

2 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 84 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 77 Shyann Pocahontas British A Elphick
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 80 Ramaal Luna Eclipse Burmese T Carabetta
2 Fourth Best Maureen Norberry 76 Bibaringa Lola Jean British C Body
2 Fifth Best Maureen Norberry 81 Norlyn Pippa Rose Burmese N & L Varney

2 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 85 Keeza Kosher Kat Burmese P Miller

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 86 El'sprite Chinook Tonkinese K Burns
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 91 Wyangan Chances R Abyssinian M Lorenzi

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 87 Britz Secret Weapon British C Body
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 92 Doklao Chanarong Zachary Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 88 Sawadas Zeus British C Body
2 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 90 Tomadah Raffertys Ghost British R & C Tomlinson

2 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 96 Shepbrae Southern Belle Burmese S Klumpp

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 97 Doklao Sang Dao Izzy Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 98 Doklao Blu Dixie Belle Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 94 Bibaringa Miss Molly British C Body
2 Fifth Best Sharon Hodge 95 Natakye Lyne British J Marshall Jefferson

2 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 99 Bellaspree Bossi Boi American Shorthair M Brown

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 100 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British J Sheppard
2 Third Best Sharon Hodge 102 Norton Cheeky In Brown Burmese S Wyman
2 Fourth Best Sharon Hodge 101 Sawadas Playn The Game British Shorthair J Shephard
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Sharon Hodge 105 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman

2 Reserve in Show Sharon Hodge 104 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 74 Benzots Nikolai Korsalov Bengal C & L Keevers

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 72 Ramaal Rewrite The Stars Burmese T Carabetta
3 Third Best Phillipa Perkins 71 Barcoo Earl Of Hemsby British Shorthair C Body
3 Fourth Best Phillipa Perkins 73 Keeza My Prince Harry Burmese P Miller
3 Fifth Best Phillipa Perkins 70 Blue Norton Sable Cacao Burmese S Wyman

3 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 80 Ramaal Luna Eclipse Burmese T Carabetta

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 76 Bibaringa Lola Jean British C Body
3 Third Best Phillipa Perkins 84 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones
3 Fourth Best Phillipa Perkins 83 Ramaal La Boheme Burmese T Carabetta
3 Fifth Best Phillipa Perkins 68Y Natakye Tallulah Blue British J Marshall Jefferson

3 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 85 Keeza Kosher Kat Burmese P Miller

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 86 El'sprite Chinook Tonkinese K Burns
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 91 Wyangan Chances R Abyssinian M Lorenzi

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 92 Doklao Chanarong Zachary Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
3 Third Best Phillipa Perkins 87 Britz Secret Weapon British C Body
3 Fourth Best Phillipa Perkins 89 Kalame Apache British Shorthair A Elphick
3 Fifth Best Phillipa Perkins 88 Sawadas Zeus British C Body

3 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 97 Doklao Sang Dao Izzy Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 96 Shepbrae Southern Belle Burmese S Klumpp
3 Third Best Phillipa Perkins 94 Bibaringa Miss Molly British C Body
3 Fourth Best Phillipa Perkins 98 Doklao Blu Dixie Belle Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
3 Fifth Best Phillipa Perkins 95 Natakye Lyne British J Marshall Jefferson

3 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 99 Bellaspree Bossi Boi American Shorthair M Brown

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 100 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British J Sheppard
3 Third Best Phillipa Perkins 102 Norton Cheeky In Brown Burmese S Wyman
3 Fourth Best Phillipa Perkins 101 Sawadas Playn The Game British Shorthair J Shephard
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Phillipa Perkins 104 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman

3 Reserve in Show Phillipa Perkins 105 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 107 Lou C Carter

1 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 108 Leo C Carter
1 Third Best Penny Bydlinski 106 Megan Of Soote C Carter
1 Fourth Best Penny Bydlinski 110 Summer C Carter
1 Fifth Best Penny Bydlinski 109 Sally C Carter

1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 114 Soxs L Hill

1 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 113 From Tears To Cheers V Grayston
1 Third Best Penny Bydlinski 111 Trueblue C Carter
1 Fourth Best Penny Bydlinski 112 Zingiber C Carter
1 Fifth Best

1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Penny Bydlinski 116 Valentina C Carter

1 Reserve in Show Penny Bydlinski 115 Kiara No More Fear I'm Here V Grayston
1 Third Best Penny Bydlinski 119 Lily L Hill
1 Fourth Best Penny Bydlinski 117 No Time For Tears V Grayston
1 Fifth Best Penny Bydlinski 118 Marigold L Hill

2 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 108 Leo C Carter

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 107 Lou C Carter
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 106 Megan Of Soote C Carter
2 Fourth Best Maureen Norberry 110 Summer C Carter
2 Fifth Best Maureen Norberry 109 Sally C Carter

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Maureen Norberry 113 From Tears To Cheers V Grayston

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 111 Trueblue C Carter
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 114 Soxs L Hill
2 Fourth Best Maureen Norberry 112 Zingiber C Carter
2 Fifth Best

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Maureen Norberry 116 Valentina C Carter

2 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 115 Kiara No More Fear I'm Here V Grayston
2 Third Best Maureen Norberry 118 Marigold L Hill
2 Fourth Best Maureen Norberry 119 Lily L Hill
2 Fifth Best Maureen Norberry 120 China Doll C Carter



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 106 Megan Of Soote C Carter

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 107 Lou C Carter
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 108 Leo C Carter
3 Fourth Best Christine Tomlinson 110 Summer C Carter
3 Fifth Best Christine Tomlinson 109 Sally C Carter

3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 113 From Tears To Cheers V Grayston

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 111 Trueblue C Carter
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 114 Soxs L Hill
3 Fourth Best Christine Tomlinson 112 Zingiber C Carter
3 Fifth Best

3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Christine Tomlinson 116 Valentina C Carter

3 Reserve in Show Christine Tomlinson 117 No Time For Tears V Grayston
3 Third Best Christine Tomlinson 115 Kiara No More Fear I'm Here V Grayston
3 Fourth Best Christine Tomlinson 119 Lily L Hill
3 Fifth Best Christine Tomlinson 120 China Doll C Carter


